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Women / 6 / Jr C
Session: 10B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shea Dowling1446
Capital

9.425 9.750 9.6509.575 38.400
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Sarah Karlinchak1450
Capital

9.675 9.425 9.7008.850 37.650
1 3T 10 1 2 

2 

Taylor Knight2311
ASAP

9.275 9.425 9.5259.325 37.550
4 3T 5 5 3 

3 

Taryn Harvey2375
Pure Gym

9.175 9.450 9.4259.375 37.425
5 2 4 6 4 

4 

Hannah Renager1451
Capital

9.375 8.850 9.6759.450 37.350
3 9 3 2 5 

5 

Caroline Holley2376
Pure Gym

9.125 8.675 9.6009.550 36.950
6 10 2 4 6 

6 

Julia Klucinec2306
ASAP

9.050 9.075 9.4009.225 36.750
8 7T 7 7 7 

7 

Avery Beckelman1187
Twisters

9.025 9.075 9.0509.100 36.250
9 7T 8 13 8 

8 

Maelyn Molden358
CEG

8.725 9.225 9.2758.800 36.025
13 6 11 9T 9 

9 

Maya Koennel263
FGC

8.900 8.300 9.2759.250 35.725
10T 11 6 9T 10 

10 

Kylee Hudson1449
Capital

8.900 9.275 9.1008.300 35.575
10T 5 13 11T 11 

11 

Stephanie Tubby105
Paramount

9.100 7.975 9.3259.000 35.400
7 12 9 8 12 

12 

Katie DUCA2592
All Star

8.750 7.700 9.1008.350 33.900
12 13 12 11T 13 

13 
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